
Zawór  kulowy
1-cz ko³nierzowy

TABELA WYMIAROWA

Wymiar
Pozycja

Poz. Opis Materia³
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OPIS:
Ciœnienie robocze PN16

Pe³na kula

Korpus

Zgodny z ISO5211

Dopuszczenie PED97/23/EC

Design: En12516

Ko³nierze: DIN2542-DIN2545

CF8/CF8MKorpus

Korpus

Kula

Uszczelnienie kuli

Trzpieñ

Uszczelnienie trzpienia

O-ring

Stem seat

D³awik

Podk³adka sprê¿ysta

Nakrêtka

Podk³adka

Os³ona r¹czki

R¹czka

Blokada

Œruba

Nakrêtka

Bolt washer

Uszczelnienie korpusu

CF8/CF8M

CF8/CF8M

RPTFE

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

SUS304

NBR

SUS304

SUS301

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

Plastik
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